
Salt Lake County

Decision Package Summary
by Form ID

Revenues Expenses
Transfer In and

OFS
Transfer Out

and OFU Balance Sheet
Net Change to
Fund Balance FTE

110 - GENERAL FUND
91300000 - SHERIFF CW INVEST/SUPPORT SVCS

9130000200 - SHERIFF ADMIN AND CONTINGENCY-CW
Project: 0 - Not Assigned

000300 - Capital Purchases 0 86,200 0 0 0 (86,200) 0.00

Total SHERIFF CW INVEST/SUPPORT SVCS 0 86,200 0 0 0 (86,200) 0.00

Total GENERAL FUND 0 86,200 0 0 0 (86,200) 0.00

Form ID: 21057 Current Stage Type
Council

Approved

Council
Approved

Date Linked Form ID

Name: Search & Rescue Equipment Request 3608 - Council New Revenue or
Expense

No 21057

Request
Description:

The Salt Lake County Sheriff's Search & Rescue team is requesting funding ($56,100) for an aluminum trailer with a bathroom and heater for use during rescues often in
remote areas of Salt Lake County.  Search and Rescue is also requesting funding ($30,100) for a portable remote communication system that will allow rescuers to maintain
communications throughout a rescue when reception is often poor or not available. 

Future Year Adjustments Revenues Expenses
Transfer In and

OFS
Transfer Out

and OFU Balance Sheet
Net Change to
Fund Balance FTE

110 - GENERAL FUND
91300000 - SHERIFF CW INVEST/SUPPORT SVCS

9130000200 - SHERIFF ADMIN AND CONTINGENCY-CW
Project: 0 - Not Assigned

000300 - Capital Purchases 0 (86,200) 0 0 0 86,200 0.00

Total SHERIFF CW INVEST/SUPPORT SVCS 0 (86,200) 0 0 0 86,200 0.00

Total GENERAL FUND 0 (86,200) 0 0 0 86,200 0.00

Attachments

21057_1.12.01PJ_-_Decision_Package_Summary_-_Pre-June_ Search and Rescue Equipment Request_20210323T134511.pdf

Budget Year - Grand Total 0 86,200 0 0 0 (86,200) 0.00

Future Year Adjustments - Grand Total 0 (86,200) 0 0 0 86,200 0.00
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